
Date P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 3:15 -4:15pm 

2018 8am - 8:45am Attend all afterschool boosters

Chemistry Booster (Sci Rms)

Chemistry Booster (Sci Rms) French Booster (Rm 9)

GCSE French Writing H45m/F35m

Business Booster FO7/FO9

GCSE Business (Paper 1) 45m 

Maths Booster (Ma Rms)
Wed 23rd May

Thur 24th May

Wed 16th May

Fri 18th May

Mon 21st May

Tues 22nd May

GCSE Geography (Paper 1) 1hr 30 

GCSE Physics (Paper 1) 1hr10/1hr45 

History (Paper 1) Booster (Rm 54,59,60)
Fri 25th May

 * Physics (Paper 1) Booster (Sci Rms)

GCSE English Literature (Paper 1) 1hr 45m 

GCSE Mathematics (Paper 1 Non-Calc) 1hr 30m 

Geography (Paper 1) Booster (Rm 54,55,56)

Exams start at 9.00 a.m. unless otherwise stated

GCSE Computer Science (Paper 1) 1 hr 30

GCSE Chemistry (Paper 1)   1hr 10/1hr45

GCSE Biology (Paper 1) 1hr 45

Religious Studies Booster (Rm 58)

Biology (Paper 1) Booster (Sci Rms)

Attend all lessons as normal unless there is a booster Exams start at 1.20 p.m. unless otherwise stated

GCSE PE 1hr 15m 

GCSE Religious Studies (Paper 1) 1hr 45

GCSE Religious Studies (Paper 2) 1hr 45

Computer Science Booster (Rm 2,3)

GCSE ICT (Paper 1) 1 hr 30

GCSE PE (Paper 2) 1hr 15m 

GCSE Drama 1hr 45m 

GCSE Computer Science (Paper 2) 1 hr 30

GCSE English Literature (Paper 2)  2hr 15m

GCSE Engineering 1hr 

Half term

PE (Paper 2) Booster (Rm FO9) Drama Booster (FO9)

* English Lit (Paper 1) Booster (Eng Rms)

Thur 17th May

Fri 11th May

ICT Booster (Rm F21)PE (Paper 1) Booster (Rm FO9)

Tue 15th May

Computer Science Booster (Rm 1,3)

French Booster (Rm 9)

Mon 14th May

GCSE French Reading & Listening H 45m/F 35m



Date P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 3:15 -4:15pm 

2018 8am - 8:45am Attend all afterschool boostersExams start at 9.00 a.m. unless otherwise stated

Religious Studies Booster (Rm 58)

Attend all lessons as normal unless there is a booster Exams start at 1.20 p.m. unless otherwise stated

Computer Science Booster (Rm 2,3)

Fri 11th May
English Lang Booster (Rm 41,49,47)

Spanish Booster (6,6a,8,9)

Maths Booster (Ma Rms)

Biology booster (Sci Rms)

Maths Booster (Ma Rms)

Health & Social Care Booster (Rm FO8) Child Development (Rm 57)

Chemistry Booster (Sci Rms) Health & Social Care Booster (Rm FO8) Child Development (Rm FO8) Spanish Writing (6a, 6,8,9) Film Studies Booster (Rm 1)

GCSE Spanish Writing H1hr15/F 1hr

Mon 18th 

June 

Examinations - Check your individual timetable

Booster - Check arrangements with class teacher

Graphic Products Booster (Rm 9)

GCSE Business (Paper 2) 1hr 30m 

GCSE Geography (Paper 3) 1hr 30m 

GCSE Geography (Paper 2) 1hr 30m 

Spanish Booster (6, 6a, 8,9)
Mon 4th June

Year 11 Leavers Assembly
Fri 15th June

Tues 19th June

GCSE History (Paper 2) 1hr 15m 

GCSE Health & Social Care  1hr 15 (Y11)

Tue 12th June

GCSE Film Studies (Paper 1) 1hr 30m 

Mon 11th June

Thur 14th June

GCSE Child Development 1hr 30m 

History (Paper 3) Booster (Rm 54, 59, 60)

GCSE English Language (Paper 2) 1hr 45 

GCSE Graphic Products 2hrs 

GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition 1hr 45m 

GCSE  Physics (Paper 2) 1hr 45

GCSE Mathematics (Paper 3 Calc)  1hr 30m 

* Physics (Paper 2) Booster (Sci Rms)Food & Nutrition Booster (Rm 11)

Thur 7th June

GCSE English Language (Paper 1) 1hr 45

GCSE Mathematics (Paper 2 Calc) 1hr 30m 

GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 1hr10/1hr45 

Wed 13th June

Wed 6th June
Business (Paper 2) Booster (Rm 51, 52, G25)

GCSE Spanish Reading & Listening H 1hr/F 45m

Fri 8th June

Tue 5th June

Geography (Paper 3) Booster (Rm 54,55,56,FO9)

Normal lesson or private revision in class if the exam has taken place

Assembly - Please check arrangements with your form tutor

Wed 20th June
Film Studies (Paper 2) Booster (Rm 1)

GCSE Film Studies (Paper 2) 1hr 

GCSE Biology (Paper 2) 1hr10/1hr45 

GCSE History (Paper 3) 1hr 20

Geography (Paper 2) Booster (Rm 54,55,56, FO9)

History (Paper 2)  Booster (Rm 54, 59, 60)

GCSE History (Paper 1) 1hr 15m 

* English Lang Booster (Eng Rms)


